INCLINATION REPORT
(One Copy Must Be Fited Wid’} Each Completion Report)
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME Well Number
Herradurah 3
OPERATOR ’
Xeric
ADDRESS
P.O. Box 352
Midland, Texas 79702 30-025- 25933 ~County
. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Surv
Section 15, T-19-S, R-38-E i T. 150 9\//;- ¢ g L,L\-/é Lea
RECORD OF INCLINATION
. Measured Depth Course Length lnclin:}trilfrl\e of Hun drlidxs;;:l:;emem pet ) Course . Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100) Dispiacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
460 460 1.00 1.75 8.03 8.03
958 498 0.75 1.31 6.52 14.55
1333 375 0.25 0.44 1.64 16.18
2200 867 0.75 1.31 11.35 27.53
2592 392 2.50 4.36 17.10 44.64
2748 156 2.50 4.36 6.81 51.44
2903 155 1.75 3.05 4.73 56.18
3218 315 0.75 1.31 4.12 60.30
3713 495 1.50 2.62 12.96 73.26
4220 507 1.00 1.75 8.85 82.11
4719 499 1.75 3.05 15.24 97.35
4979 260 2.25 3.93 10.21 107.56
5463 484 1.75 3.05 14.78 122.34
5963 500 1.00 1.75 8.73 131.07
6463 500 1.50 2.62 13.09 144.16
6958 495 1.50 2.62 12.96 '157.12
7400 442 0.50 0.87 3.86 160.98
7780 380 1.75 3.05 11,61 - 172.58

TOTAL DISPLACEMENT OF WELLBORE 172.58 @ 7780".
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INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

Signature of Authorized Representative

Lisa Wilkes-Richardson, Asst. Secretary

The attached instrument was acknowledged
R
before me on this the 5th day of September,

2002, by Lisa Wilkes-Richardson, Asst.

Secretary, Star Drilling Corporation.

Name of Persoo and Title (type or print)
Star Drilling Corporation

Name of Company
Telephone: (915) 684-5337

Area Code

SHIRLEY ROSE PENDLETON
Notary Public
STATE OF TEXAS

&2 wy Com Exp. 01/21/2004
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